f
i-Tech: 1U Rack mount 19” TFT LCD monitor keyboard drawer
Model: NVP 1419e/1419c
Features:
 Unique mechanical design to maximize rack
mountable space
 Black anodized aluminum front panel
 Adjustable mounting brackets from 15.4”

Mains plug options available
Keyboard Selection:
1: Notebook type keyboard with touch pad mouse
2:  Cherry keyboard with trackball
Product dimension--- 17.3”(W) x 1.75”(H) x 19””(D)
Packing dimension--- 23.75”(L) x 23.125”(W) x 7”(H)
Weight
Model No                  KVM                     Net / Gross weight
NVP1419                   Non                      25.0 lbs / 45.00lbs
Construction
1. SamSung active matrix TFT LCD panel
2. Rear metal case
3. N/A
4. Adjustable mounting bracket
5. Analog-to-digital signal converter board
6. Inverter
7. Ball bearing telescopic slides
8. N/A
9. Front cover
10. Panel button control
11. Front metal case
 www.i-techcompany.com, Toll Free: 1-888-itech-18 (1-888-483-2418), Fax: 1-510-372-2736.